

REGISTRATION

- Go to giosgarden.org/our-program/new-children
- Fill out the Interest Form
- Complete the Registration Packet
- Schedule a Meet & Greet

PROGRAMS & PRICING

*NEW RATES EFFECTIVE JAN. 1, 2019

	PRIVATE PAY	THIRD PARTY	SIBLING
THERAPEUTIC RESPITE CARE 6 DAYS A WEEK	\$12.50 PER HOUR	\$28* PER HOUR	N/A
RESPITE 2 GO DAYS VARY	\$12.50 PER HOUR	\$28* PER HOUR	N/A
DATE NIGHT (INCLUSIVE RESPITE FOR SIBLINGS) 5 TO 8PM, MON-FRI	\$12.50 PER HOUR	\$28* PER HOUR	\$10 PER DATE NIGHT
INDIVIDUAL THERAPY 8AM TO 5PM, MON-FRI	CONTACT FOR RATES	CONTACT FOR RATES	N/A

- THIRD PARTIES PAY 100% OF WHAT IT COSTS PER CHILD, PER HOUR.
- GIO'S GARDEN IS AN APPROVED RESPITE PROVIDER
- CHILDREN'S LONG-TERM SUPPORT (CLTS) WAIVER FUNDS ACCEPTED
- *CLTS REIMBURSEMENT DETERMINED BY CHILD FUNCTIONAL SCREENING
- FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE IS AVAILABLE
- SCHEDULING IS MONTH TO MONTH
- REGISTRATION IS ON-GOING

RESPITE SCHEDULE

CHILDREN ARRIVE
9AM/1PM

CHILD GOAL-BASED ACTIVITY
9:10AM/1:10PM

CIRCLE TIME

SPECIALS

SNACK 10:30am/2:30pm

GROUP THERAPY 10:50AM/2:50PM

CHILD'S CHOICE
11:10AM/3:10PM

DEVELOPMENTAL DOMAIN
11:40AM/3:40PM

CHILDREN DEPART
12PM/4PM



MIDDLETON@GIOSGARDEN.ORG | (608)833-GIOS